FORM PTO-1618A

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

MD 10-4-99

10-07-1999



101163778

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM	COVER	SHEET
TRADEMARKS	ONLY	

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type	Conveyance Type				
✓ New	Assignment License				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year Change of Name				
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other				
Conveying Party Name ACCUMED INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year 02/01/1999				
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership V Corporation Association					
Other					
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	ition				
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name TREK DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEMS LIMITED					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) IMBERHORNE LANE					
Address (line 2) EAST GRINSTEAD					
Address (line 3) WEST SUSSEX RH19 1QX					
Individual General Partnership	accignment and the receiving party is				
Corporation Association Other	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate				
Cities	document from Assignment.)				
1					
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	OFFICE USE ONLY				

40.00 OP

02 TC 1481
02 TC 1481
02 TC 1481
03 TC 1481
04 TC 1481
05 TC 1481
05 TC 1481
06 TC 1481
07 TC 1481
08 TC 1481
09 TC 1481

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , WashimptoA. நடிந்து இது

REEL: 001971 FRAME: 0432

FORM	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/	30/99

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

OMB 0651-0027			INADLINARA		
	Representative Name and Address	Enter for the first R	leceiving Party only.		
Name			- 1998		
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	dent Name and Address	d Telephone Number (21	6) 586-1309		
·	Area Code an	d Telephone Number (21	0,360-1309		
Name	JACQUELINE M. O'BRIEN				
Address (line 1)	JONES, DAY, REAVIS & POGUE				
Address (line 2)	NORTH POINT				
Address (line 3)	901 LAKESIDE AVENUE				
Address (line 4)	CLEVELAND, OHIO 44114				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the a including any attachments.	ttached conveyance de	ocument # 3		
Tradomark		tion Number(s)			
	Application Number(s) or Registrate Trademark Application Number or the Registration	• • •	Mark if additional numbers attached		
	demark Application Number(s)		tration Number(s)		
1140	Application (unidents)	1,113,936	1,126,962		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 2					
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount for Properties	Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 65.00		
Method of Payment: Enclosed 🗸 Deposit Account 🗸					
Deposit Account					
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 10-1202					
	Authorization t	o charge additional fees:	Yes 🗸 No 🗌		
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
JACQUELINE	M. O'BRIEN 917181-605001/002 Jacyy	eline M OBrien	SEPTEMBER 30, 1999		
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001971 FRAME: 0433



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2038515

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

ACCUMED INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

TREK DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEMS LIMITED

RECORDED: 10/04/1999

Given at Companies House, London, the 1st February 1999

N. Richards

For The Registrar Of Companies



TRADEMARK
REEL: 001971 FRAME: 0434